Last name
Allen
Althouse
Apple
Boone
Borders
Borton

Bridges
Burgess
Carnes
Chapman
Concepcion
Cox
Cremeans
Cron
Daigle
Follick
Garver
Geurin
GREEN

Hagood
Hamby
Harris
Jacobs
Jones
Kanzari
Kiep
LAFORCE
Lee
Leiter
Lewis
Mandelik
Mays
McHenry

Milliken

First name
Chris

Kurt

Sarah
Tracy
Grace
Benjamin

Jordan T.
Marianne
Kristen
Brittany
Yvonne
Jennifer
Rebekah
Rob
Elizabeth
Chad
Chad
Brittney
SHANNON

Jasmine
Lana
Amber
Jason
Patricia
Anissa
jennifer
ANGEL
Latashia

Bridgette M.

Benjamin
Nancy
Christina
Marcella

Stephen

Supreme
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Village of Newtown
Vandalia Police Dept.
Development and
Engineering Services
Dayton Fire Department
Hamilton Police Dept.
City of Vandalia

City of Hamilton

City of West Carrollton
City of Hamilton

City of Hamilton

City of Vandalia

City of West Carrollton
City of Vandalia

City of Vandalia
Hamilton Police Dept.
Vandalia Division of Police

City of Dayton

Hamilton Police Dept.
Union Police Department
City of Dayton

City of Vandalia
Hamilton Police Dept.
City of West Carrollton

City of Vandalia

City of Vandalia

Vandalia PD

City of West Carrollton
Pickrel, Schaeefer, and
Ebeling

City of Vandalia Division of
Fire

City
Union
Vandalia
Dayton
Newtown
Vandalia
Vandalia

Dayton
Hamilton
Vandalia
Hamilton
Carrollton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Vandalia
Carrollton
Vandalia
Vandalia
Hamilton
Vandalia

Dayton

Dayton
Hamilton
Union

Dayton
Vandalia
Hamilton

West Carrolton
Dayton
Vandalia
Vandalia
Vandalia

West Carrolton
Dayton

Vandalia

State
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

ZipCode
45322
45377

45244
45244
45244

45402
45011
45377
45011
45449
45011
45011
45377
45449
45377
45377
45011
45377

45405
45401
45013
45322
45402
45377
45013
45449
45405
45377
45377
45377
45449

45377

Designee on behalf of

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered when registering and as provided by attendee at the training.
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Office



Last name
Moore

Morgan
Mosley
Newton
Niehaus
Pollard
Richardson
Ritchie
Shea

Swartz

Thomas
Urban
Volk
Walters
Watson

Weisgarber

Wendeln
Wilson

Wirtz

First name

Tracy

Samantha
Lisa
Matthew
Christine
Paul
Katlin
Walter
Kevin

Angela

Jeff
Bryan
Julie
Carole
Victoria

Kathy

Tammy
Gail

Gerald
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City of West Carrollton

City of West Carrollton
Hamilton Police Dept.
City of Dayton
Hamilton Police Dept.
City of Vandalia

City of Hamilton

City of Vandalia

City of Dayton Fire
Department

City of Vandalia

Deerfield Township
City of Dayton

City of Union
Hamilton Police Dept.
Montgomery County
Engineer's Office

City of West Carrollton
City of Vandalia
Madison SWCD

Hamilton Fire Dept.

City
West Carrolton

West Carrolton
Hamilton
Dayton
Hamilton
Vandalia
Hamilton
Vandalia
Dayton

Vandalia

Mason
Dayton
Union
Hamilton
Dayton

West Carrolton

Vandalia
London

Hamilton

State
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

ZipCode
45449

45449
45011
45402
45011
45377
45013
45377
45402

45377

45040
45402
45322
45011
45422

45449

45377
43140

45011
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Designee on behalf of Office

Richard Barnhart, Angie Fryman, WC City Council
Rick Dobson, Keith Tilton, Jill

Tomlin, Amanda Zennie, Mike

Boyle

Richard Herbst, Michael Blakesly, Mayor, Vice Mayor and Council
Amber Aivalotis-Weaver, Cynthia Members

Doogan, Candice Farst, Corey M.

Follick, , David Lewis

Paul Gruner Montgomery County Engineer

J.D. Bethel, Nancy Denes-Sparks, Madison SWCD
Steve Davis, Jonathan Francis,
Bob Hunter

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered when registering and as provided by attendee at the training.





