

		Supreme						
Last name	First name	Court Bar #	^e Company	City	State	ZipCode	Designee on behalf of	Office
Allen	Chris			Union	OH	45322		
Althouse	Kurt			Vandalia	OH	45377		
Apple	Sarah			Dayton	OH			
Boone	Tracy		Village of Newtown	Newtown	OH	45244		
Borders	Grace		Vandalia Police Dept.	Vandalia	OH	45244		
Borton	Benjamin		Development and Engineering Services	Vandalia	ОН	45244		
Bridges	Jordan T.		Dayton Fire Department	Dayton	OH	45402		
Burgess	Marianne		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Carnes	Kristen		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Chapman	Brittany		City of Hamilton	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Concepcion	Yvonne		City of West Carrollton	Carrollton	OH	45449		
Cox	Jennifer		City of Hamilton	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Cremeans	Rebekah		City of Hamilton	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Cron	Rob		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Daigle	Elizabeth		City of West Carrollton	Carrollton	OH	45449		
Follick	Chad		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Garver	Chad		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Geurin	Brittney		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		
GREEN	SHANNON		Vandalia Division of Police	Vandalia	ОН	45377		
Hagood	Jasmine			Dayton	OH	45405		
Hamby	Lana		City of Dayton	Dayton	OH	45401		
Harris	Amber		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45013		
Jacobs	Jason		Union Police Department	Union	OH	45322		
Jones	Patricia		City of Dayton	Dayton	OH	45402		
Kanzari	Anissa		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Kiep	jennifer		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45013		
LAFORCE	ANGEL		City of West Carrollton	West Carrolton	OH	45449		
Lee	Latashia			Dayton	OH	45405		
Leiter	Bridgette M.		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Lewis	Benjamin		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Mandelik	Nancy		Vandalia PD	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Mays	Christina		City of West Carrollton	West Carrolton	OH	45449		
McHenry	Marcella	0102202	Pickrel, Schaeefer, and Ebeling	Dayton	ОН			
Milliken	Stephen		City of Vandalia Division of Fire	Vandalia	ОН	45377		

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered when registering and as provided by attendee at the training.



		Supreme						
Last name	First name	Court Bar #	Company	City	State	ZipCode	Designee on behalf of	Office
Moore	Tracy		City of West Carrollton	West Carrolton	ОН	45449	Richard Barnhart, Angie Fryman, Rick Dobson, Keith Tilton, Jill Tomlin, Amanda Zennie, Mike Boyle	WC City Council
Morgan	Samantha		City of West Carrollton	West Carrolton	OH	45449		
Mosley	Lisa		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Newton	Matthew		City of Dayton	Dayton	OH	45402		
Niehaus	Christine		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Pollard	Paul		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Richardson	Katlin		City of Hamilton	Hamilton	OH	45013		
Ritchie	Walter		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Shea	Kevin		City of Dayton Fire Department	Dayton	ОН	45402		
Swartz	Angela		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	ОН	45377	Richard Herbst, Michael Blakesly, Amber Aivalotis-Weaver, Cynthia Doogan, Candice Farst, Corey M. Follick, , David Lewis	
Thomas	Jeff		Deerfield Township	Mason	OH	45040		
Urban	Bryan		City of Dayton	Dayton	OH	45402		
Volk	Julie		City of Union	Union	OH	45322		
Walters	Carole		Hamilton Police Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		
Watson	Victoria		Montgomery County Engineer's Office	Dayton	ОН	45422	Paul Gruner	Montgomery County Engineer
Weisgarber	Kathy		City of West Carrollton	West Carrolton	OH	45449		
Wendeln	Tammy		City of Vandalia	Vandalia	OH	45377		
Wilson	Gail		Madison SWCD	London	ОН	43140	J.D. Bethel, Nancy Denes-Sparks, Steve Davis, Jonathan Francis, Bob Hunter	Madison SWCD
Wirtz	Gerald		Hamilton Fire Dept.	Hamilton	OH	45011		